
City and lndustrial Development
Corporation of Maharashtra Ltd. (CIDCO)

Tender No: CIDCO/CAO/Loan MHl2020-21 & CIDCO/CAO/Loan NMM/2020-21

Date: 09.02.2021

CORRIGENDUM no.2

Sub:- For Extension in Bid Submission & Opening Dates of Tenders
CIDCO/CAO/Loan_M H12020-21 (PMAY Housing Project) &
CIDCO/CAO/Loan_NMMi2020-21 (Navi Mumbai Metro Line 1)

Ref: 1 . Tender CIDCO/CAO/Loan_MH12020-21 & CIDCO/CAO/Loan_NMM/2020-21 :

Line of Credit for construction of PMAY Mass Housing Project and Navi Mumbai
Metro Line 1 respectively.

2. Reply to Pre-Bid Queries dated 29.01.2021 uploaded on CIDCO's website.

For above Referenced Tenders, new tender submission & opening dates are revised as
under.

Activities
Original Dates in

Tender

Extended Dates

Bids submission

end date and time

09 Feb 2021 (up to

02:00 PM)

11 Feb 2021 (up to

0a:00 PM)

Bids opening date

and time

09 Feb 2021 (at 03:00

PM)

11 Feb 2021 (at 04.30

PM)

Those that have already submitted their bids have the option to resubmit their bids. ln
case of resubmission of bid, the latest bid will be considered while the previous bid will
be considered as null and void.

For any further modifications/changes (if any), bidders are advised to stay updated on

CIDCO's website for any subsequent information.

c-'bwz"t'V
ChiffAccounts Officer

This corrigendum no. 2 shall be part and parcel of tender document.


